
S.NO College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Company Package

1 DGIGN-2013-ME-8322 Adarsh K Nair
adarsh.8322@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Tractel Tirfor Rs 2.40 LPA

2 DGIGN-2013-ME-8364 LOHIT JAIN
lohit.8364@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Amazon India Rs 2.28 LPA

1) Silver Arrows- Mercedes Benz 1) Rs 2.40 LPA

2) Just Dial 2) Rs 3.29 LPA

4 DGIGN-2013-ME-8398 RITIKA RASTOGI 
ritika.8398@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Hyper Filteration Pvt. Ltd Rs 1.44 LPA

1) Silver Arrows- Mercedes Benz 1) Rs 2.40 LPA

2) L&W Constructions 2) Rs 3.60 LPA

6 DGIGN-2013-ME-8352 DEEPAK KUMAR
deepak.8352@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME L&W Constructions Rs 3.60 LPA

7 DGIGN-2013-ME-8340 Ashutosh Tripathi
ashutosh.8340@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME  Silver Arrows- Mercedes Benz Rs 2.40 LPA

8 DGIGN-2013-ME-8321 Abhishek Pandey
abhishek.8321@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME  Silver Arrows- Mercedes Benz Rs 2.40 LPA

1) Silver Arrows- Mercedes Benz 1)Rs 2.40 LPA

2) Softcell Technologies Limited 2) Rs. 2.16 LPA

10 DGIGN-2013-ME-8419 Tapan Singh
tapan.8419@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME J Mitra and Ltd. Rs 3.60 LPA

11 DGIGN-2013-ME-8328 Akash Sharma
akash.8328@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Bosch Ltd. Rs 2.40 LPA

12 DGIGN-2013-ME-8380 Nikhil Gupta
nikhil.8380@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Bearing Traders Rs 2.40 LPA

13 DGIGN-2013-ME-8399 Rohit Kumar
rohit.8399@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Bearing Traders Rs 2.40 LPA

14 DGIGN-2013-ME-8360 Kameshwar Goel
kameshwar.8360@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME Kaiser Appliances Rs 1.44 LPA(Stipend)

9 DGIGN-2013-ME-8334 Ankur
ankur.8334@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME
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3 DGIGN-2013-ME-8429 AMAN KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 
aman.8429@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME

5 DGIGN-2013-ME-8320 AAKASHDEEP CHAUDHARY
aakash.8320@gnindia.dronacharya.info ME
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